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Cat.No. 11 Junior Engineer( P.way)
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TOTAL - 03 (THREE CANDIDATE ONLY)
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TOTAL-02 (TWO CANDIDATE ONLY)
Provisional cut off Marks(%) for shortlisting of candidates for document verification

Post name & Cat.No.

UR

SC

ST

OBC

Junior Engineer( P.way) Cat.No. 11

55.1007

0

0

49.7584

NB:-
(i)  The cut off marks are provisional and are liable to change due to sliding across
categories based on merit-cum preference of posts on account of absentees/rejection
during Document Verification,etc.

(ii)  There may be candidates above the cut off marks indicated who are not shortlisted
for document verification on account of their choices for limited number of posts .
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